« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4853

Division: 12UG 3rd EAST

Date: sunday, April 30, 2023

Home: 11 (12U) HFC White G

11

029
033
039
041
043
047
055
057
061
063
067
071
073
077
081
087
089

Field: jBL 03A

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 11 (12U) CISC YC Tan G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(12U) HFC White G 11 (12U) CISC YC Tan G
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Chloe Figura
Kenley Johnson
Genevieve Perhac
Megan Schlesinger
Story Bartman
Sofia Byers
Elizabeth Muir
Sadie Rea
Olivia Weatherly-hunt
Paxton Aiken
Savanna Bullock
Caroline Cavacos
Serena Coladonato
Mila Stombaugh
Caroline Morris
Alyson Cervantes
Isabelle stevens
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




