

North Carolina Classic Spring League

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Game #4853

Division: 12UG 3rd EAST Field: JBL 03A

Date: Sunday, April 30, 2023 Time: 1:00 PM

Home: 11 (12U) HFC White G Away: 11 (12U) CISC YC Tan G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

11 (12U) HFC White G

11 (12U) CISC YC Tan G

No.	Name	Goals	Misco	onduct	No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct	
029	Chloe Figura		:									
033	Kenley Johnson		:									
039	Genevieve Perhac		:	:					:		:	Ì
041	Megan Schlesinger		:	:					:		:	İ
043	Story Bartman		:	:					:		:	İ
047	Sofia Byers		:	:					:		:	İ
055	Elizabeth Muir		:	:					:		:	İ
057	Sadie Rea		:	:					:		:	İ
061	Olivia Weatherly-hunt		:	:					:		:	İ
063	Paxton Aiken		:	:					:		:	İ
067	Savanna Bullock		:	:					:		:	
071	Caroline Cavacos		:	:					:			
073	Serena Coladonato		:	:					:		:	
077	Mila Stombaugh		:	:					:			
081	Caroline Morris		:	:					:			İ
087	Alyson Cervantes			:					:			İ
089	Isabelle stevens			:					:			İ
				:					:			İ
				:					:			İ
				:					:			İ
												İ
			:	:					:		:	
			:									İ
				-					-		-	ł
			:	:					:		:	ł

- Unsporting Behavior C1
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments